CTAPTEPbI RAW CYMbl
% OrypLibl MO—MEKNHCKM 330 owmazycn 10 wr 16 Wt do 60
Karnycrta KUuMumn 330 C nacTpamm
Y TyHel|, 3550 4100 830
aHaHac KMM4n 380 blue fin
TOMAaTbl KUMUM 400 10COCb 1390 1970 pameH Barto
1600
,y APEBECHbIE rpubbl 410 yropb 1660 2450
~ NO~—CMHIranypcKmn cyn nakca
% GyiouKa 630 120 CYLUWM C KAMYaTCKMM Kpabom 830 C YFOMbHOM PbIGOI
5 abypu TyHel, doya-rpa 1350 830
CMPUHI—POSINbI C Kypuuen, 420 A6VDH C NOCOCEM 770
COYC 113 MATBI yP 970 BOH TOH C AANYHOW
CMPUHI—POSbl Kpab, 1550 fararn 7iococt nantiom
MaHIo Coyc calmmm rpebeLLok, 1180 610
) anesibCUHOBbIV MOH3Y
g KUTAVCKAS NETIELLIKE, 380 caLLMMM JTOCOCh, Bacabn apeccuHr 1070
3e/1eHbIN NyK
CalLMMM XaMauu, MaHro 2400
3AKYCKWN 1 CAJIATHI FOPAYEE
NlenéLKa, KOMUYEHbIV Yropb, aBOKa10 1380 YTKa MO—MEKUHCKU A/15 ABOMX 6100
KaJibMapbl, COJ1b, LLUNYUMMI 780 yrosibHas pblba /15 460X 3860
OCbMUWHOT TeMnypa A/ ABOKX 2930 TUTPOBbIE KPEBETKU, COYC 13 YepHbIX 6OO60B 1440
TapTap U3 roBsamHbI, MKpa fetydert pobiobl 1020 roBsiiMHa, COyC YEPHbIN nepetl|, 1320
3e/1eéHbl canaT, aBoKaao, napmMesaH 220 nococb pobaTa, Koji 1660
caJsiaT C MUHK KaJlbMapOoM, raMaapu 920 LbIN/IEHOK ramMagapu 990
canart C TUrPOBbIMU KPEBETKaMMU, 1050 pucoBas nanwia ¢ OCbMUHOITOM 1320
ApeBecHble rpuobI ..
SAMYHasn narua, SrHéHOK, COyC Ynim 6006bI 910
YOOH, rOBAAMHA, COYC Tao, Karnycra KMM4Yii 1100
oMM CAM YOOH C MOpenpoayKrtamu 1090
6ao C flecHbIMU rprbamm 660 HepHas TvpeCKa’ Oiypubl ramanapy 1220
[AMAAVHE C YTKON 830 )KapeHbllil puvcC C ANLoM 390
r803a C FPEBELLIKOM 720 )KapeHblliI puc ¢ nactpamm X. O. 1300
réM13a C 6apaHIHON 610 »KapeHbIn puc ¢ Mopenpoayktamm X. O. 1540
NAMISIHI C KPa6oM 1090 KypuLa BVKVICJ'IO—C}'IaLI.KOM coyce C ToMatamu 780
Koji PO C KPEBETKO 980 KOMYeHbIV Yropb C TPHOMENTbHBIM Mope 1760
OCbMWHOT, MeUYEHbIN KapTode b, CoyC Unan 606bl 1370
OECEPTbI
KOHeTbI OCHOBHbIE XO010aHoe
HaMa MOJ10YHbIN 340 KYKYPY3HbI MUPOT, 610 MOPOYKEHOE: 210
LLoKOoS1a4, 03y norypT Xas1Ba, Mat4a, BaHW/b
HaMa NpsiHbIN LWokonad, 340 KpacCHbIN yTEHOK 770
- koji Moun xypma 440 " copbeT: 210
HaMa BapeHasa crylleHka 340 .
I-(OJI MOUM MaHro 440 KOKOC ﬂa\ll/ll\/l, MaHTI o,
Hama xa/jiBa 340 3 nndn, herxoa
koji Mouu ronybrika 440
MaTuya, MackaproHe, 560

MOPOYKEHOe

BCE LieHbl YKA3QaHbI B pyOnsax. ecnm Yy BAC eCTb anneprng Ha KaKMe-nméo MPOAYKTbI, MOXANYNCTA, CooBLMTE 06 3TOM BALLEeMYy Oq)VlLLI/IOHTy.



UTPUCTBIE BUHA/ SPARKLING WINES 150 M 750 mn
NV Prosecco Conte Emo Capodilista Brut / Veneto, Italy 850 4250
NV Magnatum Rose / Lefkadia, Krasnodar 890 4 450
NV Cava Fanny Adams Pink Captain Rose / Catalonia, Spain 6200
NV Cremant de Bourgogne Louis Bouillot "Grande Reserve" Brut/ Burgundy, France 1500 7 500
NV French Bubble Rosé Non Dose Patrick Piuze / Burgundy, France 8 400
LUAMNAHCKOE/ CHAMPAGNE 125mn 750 mn
NV Saint Germain de Crayes Reserve Brut / Valle de la Marne 1950 11700
NV Delot Blanc de Noirs Reserve Brut / Cote de Bar 13100
NV Simon Rion Brut Rose "Assemblage Nuancé" / Montagne de Reims 14 500
NV M. Hostomme Brut Rose / Cote de Blancs 14 950
NV Guillaume Marteaux "L'Indigéne” Extra Brut / Vall de la Marne 15700
NV Maurice Choppin "Les Arpents” Extra Brut / Valle de la Marne 15 800
NV A. Bergere Terres Blanches Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature / Cote de Blancs 16 700
2012 Marcel Moineaux Millésime Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut / Cote de Blancs 16 200
2006 Saint Germain de Crayes Blanc de Blancs Millésime Brut Nature / Valle de la Marne 18 500
NV Henri Giraud "Esprit Nature" Brut Nature / Valle de la Marne 19 500
NV Franck Pascal "Reliance” Brut Nature / Valle de la Marne 22 900
2014 Colette Bonnet Pinot Noir Extra Brut / Cote de Bar 23200
NV Louis de Sacy Cuvee Originel Extra Brut / Montagne de Reims 23 300
NV Dhondt-Grelllet "Dans un Premier Temps" Extra Brut / Cote de Blancs 24 850
NV Francoise Bedel Dis "Vin Secret" Brut / Valle de la Marne 26 300
NV Dosnon Alliae Brut Nature / Cote de Bar 26 900
2015 Remy Leroy «Mer Sur Mont» / Cote de Bar 37 500
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut / Montagne de Reims 58 500
NV Jacques Selosse "Initial" Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut / Avize 89 000
MAJTEHbKAHA BYTBINIKA/ SMALL BOTTLE 375 mMn
lLlamnaHckoe/ Champagne
NV Remy Leroy Extra Brut / Cote de Bar 11550
NV Veuve Fourny Premier Cru Rose Brut / Cote de Blancs 12 150
NV Paul Bara Brut Reserve Bouzy Grand Cru / Montagne de Reims 14 200
benoe BrHo/ White wine
2017 Gruner Veltliner Jurtschitsch Sonnhof Stein / Kamptal, Austria 5150
2022 Chablis Jean-Marc Brocard / Burgundy, France 6950
2018 Puligny-Montrachet Domaine J.M. Boillot / Burgundy, France 22 700
KpacHoe BrHo/ Red wine
2020 Primitivo Neprica / Puglia, Italy 3550
2019 Chapelle de Potensac / Bordeaux, France 6100
2018 Chambolle-Musigny “Clos du Village" Monopole Domaine Antonin Guyon / 21900
Burgundy, France
Pososoe BMHO/ Rosé wine
2020 Miraval Rose / Cotes de Provence, France 6100
HecepTHoe BuHO/ Sweet wine
2019 Sauternes "Les Carmes de Rieussec" Chateau Rieussec / Bordeaux, France 9 500
BESTOE BMHO/ WHITE WINE 150 M 750 mn
2021 Gruner Veltliner Winzerhof Landauer-Gisperg / Thermenregion, Austria 890 4 450
2021 "Asia Cuvee" Weingut Mayer Am Pfarrplatz / Niederosterreich, Austria 5600
2022 Riesling "Schiefer" Van Volxem / Mosel, Germany 1200 6 000
2022 Vermentino di Gallura Piero Mancini / Gallura, Italy 1250 6 250
2021 Sauvignon Blanc “Vicar's Choise” Saint Clair / Malborough, New Zealand 6850
2022 Pinot Blanc "Mise du Printemps" Josmeyer / Alsace, France 7 450
2021 Coteaux Bourguignons Dominique Piron / Burgundy, France 1700 8 500
2020 Riesling «Vibrations» Vignoble Du Reveur / Alsace, France 10 750
2021 Sancerre Selection Domaine Chatelain / Loire Valley, France 10 950



2021 Bourgogne Cotes D'Auxerre Patrick Piuze / Burgundy, France 11050
2020 Chenin Blanc “Les Terrasses" Chateau de la Roulerie / Loire Valley, France 1700
2021 Bourgogne Blanc Chardonnay Geantet-Pansiot / Burgundy, France 12 400
2020 Chabilis "Les Serres" Domaine Oudin/ Burgundy, France 12 700
2020 Bourgogne Aligote "Le Clou et la Plume" Domaine Agnes Paquet / 12 900
Burgundy, France
2018 Weissburgunder Lochle GG Burg Ravensburg / Baden, Germany 13150
2020 Pouilly-Fuisse Georges Duboeuf / Burgundy, France 13 650
2021 Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera La Scolca / Piemonte, Italy 14100
2020 Hautes Cotes De Nuits "Fontaine Saint Martin' Domaine Michel Gros / Burgundy, France 14 150
2021 Chenin Blanc Saumur Domaine Guibertau / Loire Valley, France Coravin 2 980 14 900
2020 Sauvignon "Sanct Valentin® San Michele Appiano / Alto Adige, ltaly 15100
2019 Koshu Grace / Yamanashi, Japan 15 500
2020 Chablis Ter Cru “Le Minots" Vallions Patrick Piuze / Burgundy, France 19 350
2019 Koshu "Cuvee Misawa" Grace / Akeno, Japan 27 400
2021 Chardonnay Rossj-Bass Gaja / Piemonte, Italy 27 500
2012 Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru "Les Embrazees" Pierre Naigeon / 31000
Burgundy, France

2018 Pur Sang Didier Dagueneau / Loire, France 33000
2018 Meursault Ter Cru Antoine Jobard / Burgundy, France 43 000
KPACHOE BMHO/ RED WINE 150 Mn 750 mn
2020 Pinot Noir "Freiherr von Goler" Burg Ravensburg / Baden, Germany 250 4750
2019 Rioja Crianza Vina Real / Rioja, Spain 1150 5750
2020 Malbec Catena Zapata / Mendoza, Argentina 1450 7250
2019 Cabernet Sauvignon "Gamla" Golan Heights / Galilee, Israel 7 800
2021 Pinot Noir Galitskiy & Galitskiy / Krasnodar, Russia 8 200
2021 Spatburgunder «Vulkangestein» Burggarten / Ahr, Germany 9 500
2019 Valpolicella Ripasso Tenuta Santa Maria di Gaetano Bertani / Veneto, Italy 10 850
2021 Bourgogne Pinot Noir Domaine Bernard Defaix / Burgundy, France 10 200
2017 Pinot Noir "Haltyrky" Stapleton-Springer / Moravia, Czech Republic  Coravin 2 280 11400
2018 No Name Giacomo Borgogno / Piemonte, Italy 12 750
201 Chianti Classico Villa Mangiacane / Toscana, Italy 12 850
2017 Sauvigny-les-Beaune Domaine Chandon de Briailles / Burgundy, France 14 900
2019 Chateau Angludet "La Dame d'Angludet” / Bordeaux, France 15100
2020 Bourgogne Rouge Domaine A. F Gros / Burgundy, France 18 400
2009 ['Aurage Vins Mitjavile Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux / Bordeaux, France 20750
201 Brunello di Montalcino Le Ragnaie / Tuscany, Italy 22 500
2017 Barolo Massolino / Piemonte, Italy 22 800
2018 Beaune Ter Cru "Clos du Roi" Domaine de la Vougeraie / Burgundy, France 23500
2018 Pommard Vieilles Vignes Domaine Genot-Boulanger / Burgundy, France 23 600
201 Savigny-Les-Beaune Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret / Burgundy, France 26 950
2018 Cote Rotie "Carmina” Pierre Jean Villa / Rhone Valley, France 28 350
2018 Chambolle-Musigny Domaine Gérard Raphet / Burgundy, France 29 000
201 Chateau La Lagune / Bordeaux, France 29 900
2018 Othello Dominus Estate / Napa Valley, USA 36 500
2019 Arzuaga Amaya / Spain, Ribera del Duero 37 000
2013 Roc de Cambes / Cotes de Bourg, France 39500
2020 Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes Domaine Sylvie Esmonin / Burgundy, France 43 000
2019 Echezeaux Grand Cru Nicole Lamarche / Burgundy, France 75 000
PO30BOE BMHO/ ROSE WINE 150 M 750 mn
2022 Rose Galitskiy & Galitskiy / Krasnodar, Russia 200 4500
2022 Domaines Ott By Ott / Cotes de Provence, France 9 600
OECEPTHOE BMHO/ SWEET WINE 50 mMn 720 Mn
2016 Shugoro No Vin / Yamanashi , Japan 650 9750



KPETKMW AJIKOTOSb / SPIRITS

KOJI MH®BIO3bI / KOJI INFUSIONS
CerTio - ManuHa / Shochu - Raspberry
Baijiu Moywa - Mata / Baijiu Pear - Mint

CAKE / SAKE

Kaiun Tokusen Junmai Ginjo - 50, 16%
Gekkeikan Daiginjo Namazume 50, 15%
Sake Samurai, Junmai Ginjo, 16 %

Kariho Junmaishu Namahage - 60, 16%
Aizu Homare Junmai Daiginjo Kiwami - 50, 16%
Imayo Tsukasa, IMA for Oysters - 50, 12%
Hakushika Junmai Daiginjo - 50, 15%
Akashi-Tai Junmai Ginjo Sparkling Sake, 7%
Ozeki, "Josen Kinkan" 75, 15,4%

Dassai Migaki - 45, 16%

Kaiun Tokubetsu Junmai - 60, 15%

Imayo Tsukasa Junmai BLACK - 60, 16%
Junmai Ginjo Goriki 50, 16%

Umenishiki Hime no Ai Tenmi - 40, 15,4%
Imayo Tsukasa KOI - 50, 17%

Dassai Magaki 23 - 23, 16%

YMELLY / UMESHU | ABNATCKWE JIMKEPBI / ASIAN LIQUEURS

Kishu Umeshu, 14%

Kishu Ryokucha Umeshu, 13%

Migu Shochu Himukano Kurouma Select, 40%
Ultara Yuzu, 6%

Yoshino Monogatari, 9%

BAMO3IO / BAYJU

Baiyju MOUTAI Kweichow, 53%

Baiyju MOUTAI PRINCE GOLD, 53%

Baiyju MOUTAI Chun, 53%

Baiyju MOUTAI Chun ZODIAC PISCES, 53%
Bayju Luzhou Laotszyao Tov Qu, 52%
Bayju Luzhou Laotszyao Tegu, 52%

Bayju Luzhou Laotszyao Zisha Daqu, 52%

FENJIU / ®3HbU3IO
FENJIU, 53%

FENJIU HONG PING, 53%
FENJIU LAOBAI 10, 53%

50 mn
50 mn

75 M1

75 M1

75 Mn

300 mn
300 mMn
300 mn
300 mn
300 mn
300 mn
300 mMn
720 Mn
720 Mn
720 mMn
750 mMn
720 mMn
720 Mn

75 Mn
75 Mn
40 Mn
40 mn
40 mn

10/50 mn
10/50 mn
10/50 mn
10/50 mn
40 mn
40 Mn
40 mn

40 Mn
40 Mn
40 Mn

200
1050

1800
1250
1200
6650
6050
8200
6800
7500
4000
7150
11200
15750
11000
37800
41450
40400

1200
1200
1900
800
800

2000/10000
500/2500
350/1750
400/2000
950

1200

1500

800
850
1300



NIKI

VODKA

BOLKA / VODKA

Niki, 40%

Niki, 40%

Grey Goose 40 %

Yumctble Pocsl, 40%

Mamont, 40%

Tenjoku Japanese Vodka, 40%
«Ukiyo» Japanese Rice, 40%
Beluga Noble, 40%

Beluga Gold Line, 40%

POM / RUM

Zacapa Sistema Solera 23, 40% (Guatemala)
BACARDI Gran Reserva Diez 10, 40% (USA)
Bacardi Oakheart Original, 35%

Rum Barcelo Imperial Onyx, 38% (Dominicana)
«Kiyomi» White Rum, 40%

Matusalem Solera 7 y.o., 40%

Autentico Nativo Overproof, 54% (Panama)

TEKWITA & MECKATb / TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Los Tres Tofos Blanco, 38%

Los Tres Tofos Reposado, 38%

Los Tres Tonos Anejo, 38%

Patron Silver, 40%

Noble Coyote, Mezcal Artesanal, Espadin, 43%
Noble Coyote, Mezcal Artesanal, Espadin - Tobala, 43%
Noble Coyote Maya Edition, Espadin - Coyote, 46%
Arette Blanco, 38%

Arette Reposado, 38%

Don Julio 1942, 38%

Clase Azul Tequila Reposado, 40%

IXNH / GIN

Bombay Bramble, 375 % (England)
Bombay Sapphire, 47% (England)
Drumshanbo Gunpowder, 43% (Ireland)
Bobby's Schiedam Dry Gin, 42% (Holland)
Gin Impact, 47% (Japan)

Mankai Artisanal Gin, 42,7% (Japanese)
Ukiyo Japanese Blossom, 40% (Japanese)
Ukiyo Japanese Yuzu, 40% (Japanese)
Cruxland London Dry Gin, 43% (South Africa)
Yu gin, 43% (France)

Peddlers Salted Plum Gin, 25% (China)

Le Tribute, 47% (Spain)

135 East Hyogo Dry gin 42% (Japanese)
Hendricks, 44% (Scotchland)

Canaima, 47% (Venezuela)

30 mn
40 Mn
40 mn
40 Mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn

40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 Mn
40 mn
40 MR
40 mn

40 Mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 Mn
40 mn

40 MR
40 mn
40 Mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 Mn
40 mn

470
600
650
600
500
550
1200
500
200

1600
1450
600

1050
1050
650

1400

1000
1200
1800
1000
1250
1600
1800
1800
2000
4700
8900

800
800
950
950
950
1200
1250
1250
950
800
600
1150
900
1600
1000



BMCKW / WHISKY

AsunaTtckuin Bucku / Asian Whisky

Sakurao single malt, 43% (Japan)

Kamiki Blended Malt Whisky, 48% (Japan)
Nirasaki, 40% (Japan)

Hatozaki Blend, 40% (Japan)

Kujira Ryukyu INARI, 43% (Japan)

Golden Horse Bushu, 43% (Japan)

Fujigane, Pure Mallt, 43% (Japan)

The Matsui Sakura Cask, 48% (Japan)

The Matsui Mizunara, 48% (Japan)

Shinobu Pure Mallt 10 Years Old, 43% (Japan)
Omar, Single Malt Bourbon Type, 46% (Taiwan)
Omar Single Malt Peated, 46% (Taiwan)
Omar, Single Malt Sherry Type, 46% (Taiwan)
Kavalan Distillery Select #2 40% (Taiwan)

Kavalan Concertmaster Sherry Finish, 40% (Taiwan)

WoTtnanaus Kynax / Scotland Blend
Dewar's White Label, 40%

Dewar's 8 Japanese Smooth, 40%

Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt, 40%
WoTtnangua Cunrn Mont / Scotland Single Malts
Glen Scotia 10 Years, 40%

The Dalmore 18 y.0., 43%

Glenfiddich Malt Scotch Whisky 12 y.o., 40%
Laphroaig Quarter Cask 48%

Greign 20 y.0., 40%

Bunnahabhain Aged 12 y.o., 46,3%

Tamdhu 15 y.o., 46%

Deanston 2002 Organic Oloroso Cask Finish, 50%
Glen Scotia 15 y.o., 46%

CLUA / USA

Jim Beam, Double Oak, 43%

"Bowsaw" Small Batch Bourbon, 40%
Michter's Rye Whiskey, 42,4%

Upnangus / Ireland

Redbreast 12 y.o., 40%

Writers' Tears Copper Pot in, 40%

The Irishman The Harvest, 40%

Bucku mupa / Whiskey of the world

The Englsih Smokey, 43% (England)
Mackmyra Svensk Ek, 46,1% (Sweden)
Bellevoye Finition Grain Fin, 40% (France)

M & H Classic 46% (Israel)

Abasolo, 43% (Mexico)

40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 Mn
40 Mn
40 Mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 Mn

40 Mn
40 Mn
40 Mn

40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 Mn
40 Mn
40 Mn
40 Mn
40 mn

40 Mn
40 Mn
40 Mn

40 Mn
40 Mn
40 Mn

40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn

2300
950
1150
850
1350
1250
1300
2550
2550
3350
1600
1700
1600
1250
2300

650
700
1250

1350
11800
2100
1500
1500
2400
4200
4200
2400

950
1050
2150

3950
1000
1200

1900
2100
1350
1550
1000



KOHbAK / COGNAC

Camus V.S, 40%

Camus V.SO.P, 40%

Courvoisier X.O., 40%

Hine Rare Fine Champagne V.S.O.P,, 40%
A.E.Dor XO., 40%

KANBBALOC / CALVADOS
Boulard, "Grand Solage», 40%
Boulard VSOP Rye Cask Finish (Calvados Pays d'’Auge), 40%

FPAMMA / GRAPPA
Grappa Nonino Riserva Antica Cuvee, 40%

ATMEPUTWBbI, KPEMJIEHHbBIE BUHA, BUTTEPBI, AMAPO W JTMKEPbI /
APERITIFS, FORTIFIED WINES, BITTERS, AMAROS & LIQUEURS
Aneputus/Aperitif

Beluga Botanicals Pear and Linden, 30%

BepmyTbl / Vermouths

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato, 18%

Martini Riserva Rubino, 18%

Martini Fiero, 149%

Berto Vermouth Dry Extra Secco, 19%

Berto Vermouth Di Torino Rosso, 17%

Carpano Antica Formula, 16,5%

Jlukepsi, aMapo u 6uttepsl / Liqueurs, Amaros & Bitters
Fiorente Elderflower Liqueur, 20%

Nixta, 30%

Bepi Tosolini Amaro Tosolini, 30% (Italy)

Cynar, 16,5% (Italy)

Bonal, 16% (France)

Black lrish, 40%

Martini BITTER, 28,5%

Branca Menta, 40%

Fernet Branca, 40%

Hunting Bitter Herbal, 40%

XEPEC / SHERRY
Gonzalez Byass, Tio Pepe Fino, 15%
Gonzalez Byass, Pedro Ximenez, NOE., 15,5%

MOPTO / PORT

Porto Reserva D. Margarida Quinta do Infantado
Churchill's Reserve Port, 20%

Porto Tawny 10 ANOS Quinta do Infantado, 195 %

BYTbITOYHOE MMBO / BOTTLED BEER
Dacha lager #5, 5,4%

Winliner 4,6%

Asahi 5,2%

Tsingtao Zero Alcohol

[PA®T / BEER ON TAP
Tsingtao Draft 4,7%

40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn

40 Mn
40 Mn

40 Mn

40 Mn

75 Mn
75 Mn
75 Mn
75 Mn
75 Mn
75 mMn

40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 Mn
40 Mn

75 mMn
75 mMn

75 Mn
75 Mn
75 Mn

330 mn
330 Mn
330 Mn
330 Mn

300 Mn

150
1500
3700
1850
3200

150
1800

2450

600

700
700
600
1100
1100
1350

750
950
1000
600
600
900
600
600
600
450

1200
4000

1350
900
1800

600
600
800
700

800



PEPMEHTMPOBAHHbBIE HATIATKNA /
FERMENTED DRINKS

COKW/ JUICES

Zuegg 200mn 470
Kny6Hmka, po3a,/ 200mn 500 A6I0KO, ANENbCUH, YSePHUKA, ToMaT /
Strawberry, rose apple, orange, blueberry, tomato
CMOpO,D,VIHO—MﬂTO/ 200 Mn SOO TOHMKV]/ TON'CS
Currant-Mint Fever-Tree Indian tonic 200mn 700
Koméyda-Mapakyns 200m1 500 Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic ~ 200w1 700
Kombucha-Passion Fruit ) , )
Sips Classic Tonic 200m1 520
BOOA HETA3MPOBAHHAA/ . .
NON SPARKLING WATER Sips Elderflower Tonic 2000 520
Petroglyph, Still Water 375/750 un - 550/800 FASVIPOBAHHBIE HAMTKIA/
BEVERAGES
BOLA FA31POBAHHAS/ i o
SPARKLING WATER Coco-Cola 420
' i 200
Petroglyph, Sparkling Water 375/750 mn - 550/800 Sips Ginger Ale T
BEMbIN YA/ WHITE TEA YA & TU3AHDI/ TEA & TISANES
_ _ Tnéetckada pomatlka, Kutan / s00mMn - 850
WNHb 9 Ban Ya, FOHbHAHL, Kintam/ S00wmn - 850 . AN
Yin Ya Bai Cha, Yunnan, China Tibetan Chamomile, China
: ) Ky Lso, TamsaHb/ Ku Qiao, Taiwan 500mn1 850
3EJIEHBIN YA/ GREEN TEA
OPYTUE YA/ OTHER TEAS
fekypo, Ya3u, AnoHms/ S00mn Q50 ) o
Gyokuro, Uji, Japan denxoq, anos, seneHsin Yam/ 600m1 - 800
Feijoa, aloe, green tea
fenManya, Yasum, Anonus/ 500mn 850 UM, CMODOAMHA, 103y, £00mn 900
Genmaicha, Uji, Japan Lychée, cu?roJrl']t, ytﬁzuﬁL /
JTyH UauH Jn Ly, Coivyas, Kutan/ 500w 950 KO®E/ COFFEE
Long Jing Li Shui, Sichuan, China
Scnpecco/ Espresso 20mn 300
YITYHbI/ OOLONGS o .
HeoinHom acnpecco/ Doppio 40mn 300
FABA Cbl Lzbl YyHb, TansaHb/ 500mn - 850 ~ 180
Gaba S Tau Chun, Taiwan AmepukaHo/ Americano M1 300
KanyunHo,/ Cappuccino 230mn - 450
Hio Ha Canb, TansaHb / 500mn 850
Niu Nai Xian, Taiwan ®nat Yant/ Flat White 230mn 450
OyH [OuH XyH Man, TansaHs/ 500mn 850 MaTua Jlatte/ Matcha Latte 260mn 450
D Ding H Pei, Tai
ong Hing Hong Fel, fatwan Kany4ynHo nnu J1atte Ha 230mn 500
KPACHbIV YA/ RED TEA Eggsgigmomgﬂfe'@/
. with vegetable milk
Xu KO3 Tamnb XyH Ya, TansaHs / 500mn 850
Zhi Yue Tan Hong Cha, Taiwan MaTya natte 230mMn 500
HO PACTUTENBHOM Mosioke/
Oaxb XyH Oa 9, FOHbHAHb, Kutam /500w 850 Matcha Latte with vegetable milk
Dian Hong Da Ya, Yunnan, China
MepyaHckun kakao,/ Peruvion cocoa 230mn1 550




%2

%

%

%

STARTERS

beijing-style cucumbers 330
kimchi cabbage 330
kimchi pineapple 380
kimchi tomatoes 400
singapore-style dry 410
rot mushrooms

bao bun 130
chicken spring rolls, 420
mint sauce

crab spring rolls, 1550
mango sauce

chinese flatbread, 380

green onion

RAW
oshizushi 10pcs 16 pcs
bluefin 3550 4100
tuna
salmon 1390 1970
eel 1660 2450
kamchatka crab sushi 830
aburi tuna foie gras 1350
aburi sushi with salmon 770
salmon tataki @70
scallop sashimi, orange ponzu 1180

salmon sashimi, wasabi dressing 1070

hamachi sashimi, mango

2400

SOUPS

pho bo,
pastrami
830

wagyu ramen
1600

laksa soup
with charcoal fish

830

wonton egg
noodle soup
610

APPETIZERS AND SALADS MAIN

flatbread, smoked eel, avocado 1380 peking duck for two 6100

squid, salt & shichimi /80 charcoal fish for two 3860

octopus tempura for two 2930 tiger prawns, black bean sauce 1440

beef tartare, flying fish roe 1020 beef, black pepper sauce 1320

green salad, avocado, parmesan 920 robata salmon, koji 1660

baby squid salad, goma dare sauce 920 goma dare chicken 990

salad with tiger shrimps, 1050 rice noodles, octopus 1320

wood mushrooms egg noodles, lamb, chili bean sauce 910

udon noodles, beef, tao sauce, kimchi 1100
DIM SUM udon noodle and seafoods 1090
bao bun with wild mushrooms 560 black cod, goma dare cucumbers 1220
dumplings with duck 830 egg fried rice 390
scallop gyoza 20 fried rice with X. O. pastrami 1300
guoza with lamb 510 seafood fried rice, X. O. 1540
dumplings with crab 1090 sweet and sour chicken, tomatoes 780
koji roll with shrimp 980 smoked eel, truffle puree 1760
octopus, baked potatoes, chili bean sauce 1370

DESSERTS

candies main cold

nama milk 340 corn pie, yuzu 610 ice cream: 210

chocolate red duck 770 halva, matcha, vanilla

nama spicy 340 koji mochi persimmon 440 % sorbet: 210

chocolate Koji mochi mango 4L4L0 coconut-lime, mango,

nama condensed milk 340 koji mochi blueberry LLO lychee, feijoa

nama halva 340 matcha, mascarpone, 560

ice cream

all prices are in rubles. please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.



SPARKLING WINES 150 ml 750 m|
NV Prosecco Conte Emo Capodilista Brut / Veneto, Italy 850 4250
NV Magnatum Rose / Lefkadia, Krasnodar 890 4 450
NV Cava Fanny Adams Pink Captain Rose / Catalonia, Spain 6200
NV Cremant de Bourgogne Louis Bouillot "Grande Reserve" Brut/ Burgundy, France 1500 7 500
NV French Bubble Rosé Non Dose Patrick Piuze / Burgundy, France 8 400
CHAMPAGNE 125 ml 750 ml
NV Saint Germain de Crayes Reserve Brut / Valle de la Marne 1950 11700
NV Delot Blanc de Noirs Reserve Brut / Cote de Bar 13100
NV Simon Rion Brut Rose "Assemblage Nuancé" / Montagne de Reims 14 500
NV M. Hostomme Brut Rose / Cote de Blancs 14 950
NV Guillaume Marteaux "L'Indigéne” Extra Brut / Vall de la Marne 15700
NV Maurice Choppin "Les Arpents” Extra Brut / Valle de la Marne 15 800
NV A. Bergere Terres Blanches Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature / Cote de Blancs 16 700
2012 Marcel Moineaux Millésime Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut / Cote de Blancs 16 200
2006 Saint Germain de Crayes Blanc de Blancs Millésime Brut Nature / Valle de la Marne 18 500
NV Henri Giraud "Esprit Nature" Brut Nature / Valle de la Marne 19 500
NV Franck Pascal "Reliance” Brut Nature / Valle de la Marne 22 900
2014 Colette Bonnet Pinot Noir Extra Brut / Cote de Bar 23200
NV Louis de Sacy Cuvee Originel Extra Brut / Montagne de Reims 23 300
NV Dhondt-Grelllet "Dans un Premier Temps" Extra Brut / Cote de Blancs 24 850
NV Francoise Bedel Dis "Vin Secret" Brut / Valle de la Marne 26 300
NV Dosnon Alliae Brut Nature / Cote de Bar 26 900
2015 Remy Leroy «Mer Sur Mont» / Cote de Bar 37 500
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut / Montagne de Reims 58 500
NV Jacques Selosse "Initial" Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut / Avize 89 000
SMALL BOTTLE 375 ml
Champagne
NV Remy Leroy Extra Brut / Cote de Bar 11550
NV Veuve Fourny Premier Cru Rose Brut / Cote de Blancs 12 150
NV Paul Bara Brut Reserve Bouzy Grand Cru / Montagne de Reims 14 200
White wine
2017 Gruner Veltliner Jurtschitsch Sonnhof Stein / Kamptal, Austria 5150
2022 Chablis Jean-Marc Brocard / Burgundy, France 6950
2018 Puligny-Montrachet Domaine J.M. Boillot / Burgundy, France 22 700
Red wine
2020 Primitivo Neprica / Puglia, Italy 3550
2019 Chapelle de Potensac / Bordeaux, France 6100
2018 Chambolle-Musigny “Clos du Village" Monopole Domaine Antonin Guyon / 21900
Burgundy, France
Rose wine
2020 Miraval Rose / Cotes de Provence, France 6100
Sweet wine
2019 Sauternes "Les Carmes de Rieussec" Chateau Rieussec / Bordeaux, France 9 500
WHITE WINE 150 ml 750 ml
2021 Gruner Veltliner Winzerhof Landauer-Gisperg / Thermenregion, Austria 890 4 450
2021 "Asia Cuvee" Weingut Mayer Am Pfarrplatz / Niederosterreich, Austria 5600
2022 Riesling "Schiefer" Van Volxem / Mosel, Germany 1200 6 000
2022 Vermentino di Gallura Piero Mancini / Gallura, Italy 1250 6 250
2021 Sauvignon Blanc “Vicar's Choise” Saint Clair / Malborough, New Zealand 6850
2022 Pinot Blanc "Mise du Printemps" Josmeyer / Alsace, France 7 450
2021 Coteaux Bourguignons Dominique Piron / Burgundy, France 1700 8 500
2020 Riesling «Vibrations» Vignoble Du Reveur / Alsace, France 10 750
2021 Sancerre Selection Domaine Chatelain / Loire Valley, France 10 950



2021 Bourgogne Cotes D'Auxerre Patrick Piuze / Burgundy, France 11050
2020 Chenin Blanc “Les Terrasses" Chateau de la Roulerie / Loire Valley, France 1700
2021 Bourgogne Blanc Chardonnay Geantet-Pansiot / Burgundy, France 12 400
2020 Chabilis "Les Serres" Domaine Oudin/ Burgundy, France 12 700
2020 Bourgogne Aligote "Le Clou et la Plume" Domaine Agnes Paquet / 12 900
Burgundy, France
2018 Weissburgunder Lochle GG Burg Ravensburg / Baden, Germany 13150
2020 Pouilly-Fuisse Georges Duboeuf / Burgundy, France 13 650
2021 Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera La Scolca / Piemonte, Italy 14100
2020 Hautes Cotes De Nuits "Fontaine Saint Martin' Domaine Michel Gros / Burgundy, France 14 150
2021 Chenin Blanc Saumur Domaine Guibertau / Loire Valley, France Coravin 2 980 14 900
2020 Sauvignon "Sanct Valentin® San Michele Appiano / Alto Adige, ltaly 15100
2019 Koshu Grace / Yamanashi, Japan 15 500
2020 Chablis Ter Cru “Le Minots" Vallions Patrick Piuze / Burgundy, France 19 350
2019 Koshu "Cuvee Misawa" Grace / Akeno, Japan 27 400
2021 Chardonnay Rossj-Bass Gaja / Piemonte, Italy 27 500
2012 Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru "Les Embrazees" Pierre Naigeon / 31000
Burgundy, France

2018 Pur Sang Didier Dagueneau / Loire, France 33000
2018 Meursault Ter Cru Antoine Jobard / Burgundy, France 43 000
RED WINE 150 ml 750 ml
2020 Pinot Noir "Freiherr von Goler" Burg Ravensburg / Baden, Germany 250 4750
2019 Rioja Crianza Vina Real / Rioja, Spain 1150 5750
2020 Malbec Catena Zapata / Mendoza, Argentina 1450 7250
2019 Cabernet Sauvignon "Gamla" Golan Heights / Galilee, Israel 7 800
2021 Pinot Noir Galitskiy & Galitskiy / Krasnodar, Russia 8 200
2021 Spatburgunder «Vulkangestein» Burggarten / Ahr, Germany 9 500
2019 Valpolicella Ripasso Tenuta Santa Maria di Gaetano Bertani / Veneto, Italy 10 850
2021 Bourgogne Pinot Noir Domaine Bernard Defaix / Burgundy, France 10 200
2017 Pinot Noir "Haltyrky" Stapleton-Springer / Moravia, Czech Republic  Coravin 2 280 11400
2018 No Name Giacomo Borgogno / Piemonte, Italy 12 750
201 Chianti Classico Villa Mangiacane / Toscana, Italy 12 850
2017 Sauvigny-les-Beaune Domaine Chandon de Briailles / Burgundy, France 14 900
2019 Chateau Angludet "La Dame d'Angludet” / Bordeaux, France 15100
2020 Bourgogne Rouge Domaine A. F Gros / Burgundy, France 18 400
2009 ['Aurage Vins Mitjavile Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux / Bordeaux, France 20750
201 Brunello di Montalcino Le Ragnaie / Tuscany, Italy 22 500
2017 Barolo Massolino / Piemonte, Italy 22 800
2018 Beaune Ter Cru "Clos du Roi" Domaine de la Vougeraie / Burgundy, France 23500
2018 Pommard Vieilles Vignes Domaine Genot-Boulanger / Burgundy, France 23 600
201 Savigny-Les-Beaune Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret / Burgundy, France 26 950
2018 Cote Rotie "Carmina” Pierre Jean Villa / Rhone Valley, France 28 350
2018 Chambolle-Musigny Domaine Gérard Raphet / Burgundy, France 29 000
201 Chateau La Lagune / Bordeaux, France 29 900
2018 Othello Dominus Estate / Napa Valley, USA 36 500
2019 Arzuaga Amaya / Spain, Ribera del Duero 37 000
2013 Roc de Cambes / Cotes de Bourg, France 39500
2020 Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes Domaine Sylvie Esmonin / Burgundy, France 43 000
2019 Echezeaux Grand Cru Nicole Lamarche / Burgundy, France 75 000
ROSE WINE 150 ml 750 m
2022 Rose Galitskiy & Galitskiy / Krasnodar, Russia 200 4500
2022 Domaines Ott By Ott / Cotes de Provence, France 9 600
SWEET WINE 50 ml 720 ml
2016 Shugoro No Vin / Yamanashi , Japan 650 9750



SPIRITS

KOJI'INFUSIONS

CeTio - ManuvHa / Shochu - Raspberry 50 ml 900
Baijiu Moywa - Mata / Baijiu Pear - Mint 50 ml 1050
SAKE

Kaiun Tokusen Junmai Ginjo - 50, 16% 75 ml 1800
Gekkeikan Daiginjo Namazume 50, 15% 75 ml 1250
Sake Samurai, Junmai Ginjo, 16 % 75 ml 1200
Kariho Junmaishu Namahage - 60, 16% 300ml 6650
Aizu Homare Junmai Daiginjo Kiwami - 50, 16% 300ml 6050
Imayo Tsukasa, IMA for Oysters - 50, 12% 300 ml 8200
Hakushika Junmai Daiginjo - 50, 15% 300ml 6800
Akashi-Tai Junmai Ginjo Sparkling Sake, 7% 300ml 7500
Ozeki, "Josen Kinkan" 75, 15,4% 300 ml 4000
Dassai Migaki - 45, 16% 300 ml 7150
Kaiun Tokubetsu Junmai - 60, 15% 720 m| 11200
Imayo Tsukasa Junmai BLACK - 60, 16% 720 ml 15750
Junmai Ginjo Goriki 50, 16% 720 ml 11000
Umenishiki Hime no Ai Tenmi - 40, 15,4% 750 ml 37800
Imayo Tsukasa KOI - 50, 17% 720 ml 41450
Dassai Magaki 23 - 23, 16% 720 ml 40400

UMESHU / ASIAN LIQUEURS

Kishu Umeshu, 14% 75 ml 1200

Kishu Ryokucha Umeshu, 13% 75 ml 1200

Migu Shochu Himukano Kurouma Select, 40% 40 ml 1900
Ultara Yuzu, 6% 40 ml 800
Yoshino Monogatari, 9% 40 ml 800
BAYJU

Baiyju MOUTAI Kweichow, 53% 10/50 ml- 2000/10000
Baiyju MOUTAI PRINCE GOLD, 53% 10/50 ml 500/2500
Baiyju MOUTAI Chun, 53% 10/50 ml 350/1750
Baiyju MOUTAI Chun ZODIAC PISCES, 53% 10/50 ml 400/2000
Bayju Luzhou Laotszyao Tov Qu, 52% 40 ml 950

Bayju Luzhou Laotszyao Tegu, 52% 40 ml 1200
Bayju Luzhou Laotszyao Zisha Daqu, 52% 40 ml 1500
FENJIU

FENJIU, 53% 40 ml 800
FENJIU HONG PING, 53% 40 ml 850

FENJIU LAOBAI 10, 53% 40 ml 1300



NIKI

VODKA

VODKA

Niki, 40%

Niki, 40%

Grey Goose 40 %

Chisti Rosi, 40%

Mamont, 40%

Tenjoku Japanese Vodka, 40%
«Ukiyo» Japanese Rice, 40%
Beluga Noble, 40%

Beluga Gold Line, 40%

RUM

Zacapa Sistema Solera 23, 40% (Guatemala)
BACARDI Gran Reserva Diez 10, 40% (USA)
Bacardi Oakheart Original, 35%

Rum Barcelo Imperial Onyx, 38% (Dominicana)
«Kiyomi» White Rum, 40%

Matusalem Solera 7 y.o., 40%

Autentico Nativo Overproof, 54% (Panama)

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Los Tres Tofos Blanco, 38%

Los Tres Tofos Reposado, 38%

Los Tres Tonos Anejo, 38%

Patron Silver, 40%

Noble Coyote, Mezcal Artesanal, Espadin, 43%
Noble Coyote, Mezcal Artesanal, Espadin - Tobala, 43%
Noble Coyote Maya Edition, Espadin - Coyote, 46%
Arette Blanco, 38%

Arette Reposado, 38%

Don Julio 1942, 38%

Clase Azul Tequila Reposado, 40%

GIN

Bombay Bramble, 375 % (England)
Bombay Sapphire, 47% (England)
Drumshanbo Gunpowder, 43% (Ireland)
Bobby's Schiedam Dry Gin, 42% (Holland)
Gin Impact, 47% (Japan)

Mankai Artisanal Gin, 42,7% (Japanese)
Ukiyo Japanese Blossom, 40% (Japanese)
Ukiyo Japanese Yuzu, 40% (Japanese)
Cruxland London Dry Gin, 43% (South Africa)
Yu gin, 43% (France)

Peddlers Salted Plum Gin, 25% (China)

Le Tribute 47% (Spain)

135 East Hyogo Dry gin 42% (Japanese)
Hendricks, 44% (Scotchland)

Canaima, 47% (Venezuela)

30 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40m
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

470
600
650
600
500
550
1200
500
200

1600
1450
600

1050
1050
650

1400

1000
1200
1800
1000
1250
1600
1800
1800
2000
4700
8900

800
800
950
950
950
1200
1250
1250
950
800
600
1150
900
1600
1000



WHISKY

Asian Whisky

Sakurao single malt, 43% (Japan)

Kamiki Blended Malt Whisky, 48% (Japan)
Nirasaki, 40% (Japan)

Hatozaki Blend, 40% (Japan)

Kujira Ryukyu INARI, 43% (Japan)

Golden Horse Bushu, 43% (Japan)

Fujigane, Pure Mallt, 43% (Japan)

The Matsui Sakura Cask, 48% (Japan)

The Matsui Mizunara, 48% (Japan)

Shinobu Pure Mallt 10 Years Old, 43% (Japan)
Omar Single Malt Peated, 46% (Taiwan)
Omair, Single Malt Bourbon Type, 46% (Taiwan)
Omar, Single Malt Sherry Type, 46% (Taiwan)
Kavalan Distillery Select #2 40% (Taiwan)

Kavalan Concertmaster Sherry Finish, 40% (Taiwan)

Scotland Blend

Dewar's White Label, 40%

Dewar's 8 Japanese Smooth, 40%
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt, 40%
Scotland Single Malts

Glen Scotia 10 Years, 40%

The Dalmore 18 y.o., 43%

Glenfiddich Malt Scotch Whisky 12 y.o., 40%
Laphroaig Quarter Cask 48%

Greign 20 y.0., 40%

Bunnahabhain Aged 12 y.o., 46,3%
Tamdhu 15 y.o., 46%

Deanston 2002 Organic Oloroso Cask Finish, 50%
Glen Scotia 15 y.o., 46%

USA

Jim Beam, Double Oak, 43%

"Bowsaw" Small Batch Bourbon, 40%
Michter's Rye Whiskey, 42,4%

Ireland

Redbreast 12 y.o., 40%

Writers' Tears Copper Pot in, 40%

The Irishman The Harvest, 40%

Whiskey of the world

The Englsih Smokey, 43% (England)
Mackmyra Svensk Ek, 46,1% (Sweden)
Bellevoye Finition Grain Fin, 40% (France)
M & H Classic 46% (Israel)

Abasolo, 43% (Mexico)

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 m
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

2300
950
1150
850
1350
1250
1300
2550
2550
3350
1600
1700
1600
1250
2300

650
700
1250

1350
11800
2100
1500
1500
2400
4200
4200
2400

950
1050
2150

3950
1000
1200

1900
2100
1350
1550
1000



COGNAC

Camus V.S, 40%

Camus V.SO.P, 40%

Courvoisier X.O., 40%

Hine Rare Fine Champagne V.S.O.P,, 40%
A.E.Dor XO., 40%

CALVADOS
Boulard, "Grand Solage», 40%
Boulard VSOP Rye Cask Finish (Calvados Pays d'’Auge), 40%

GRAPPA
Grappa Nonino Riserva Antica Cuvee, 40%

APERITIFS, FORTIFIED WINES, BITTERS, AMAROS & LIQUEURS
Aperitif

Beluga Botanicals Pear and Linden, 30%
Vermouths

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato, 18%
Martini Riserva Rubino, 18%

Martini Fiero, 149%

Berto Vermouth Dry Extra Secco, 19%
Berto Vermouth Di Torino Rosso, 17%
Carpano Antica Formula, 16,5%
Liqueurs, Amaros & Bitters

Fiorente Elderflower Liqueur, 20%
Nixta, 30%

Bepi Tosolini Amaro Tosolini, 30% (Italy)
Cynar, 16,5% (Italy)

Bonal, 16% (France)

Black lrish, 40%

Martini BITTER, 28,5%

Branca Menta, 40%

Fernet Branca, 40%

Hunting Bitter Herbal, 40%

SHERRY
Gonzalez Byass, Tio Pepe Fino, 15%
Gonzalez Byass, Pedro Ximenez, NOE., 15,5%

PORT

Porto Reserva D. Margarida Quinta do Infantado
Churchill's Reserve Port, 20%

Porto Tawny 10 ANOS Quinta do Infantado, 195 %

BBOTTLED BEER
Dacha lager #5, 5,4%
Winliner 4,6%

Asahi 5,2%

Tsingtao Zero Alcohol

DRAFT / BEER ON TAP
Tsingtao Draft 4,7%

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 m
40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

75 ml
75 ml
75 ml
75 ml
75 ml
75 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40m
40m

75 ml
75 ml

75 ml
75 ml
75 ml

330 ml
330m
330m
330 m

300 ml

1150
1500
3700
1850
3200

1150
1800

2450

600

700
700
600
1100
1100
1350

750
950
1000
600
600
900
600
600
600
450

1200
4000

1350
900
1800

600
600
800
700

800



FERMENTED DRINKS JUICES
Strawberry, rose 200mli 500 Zuegg 200ml 470
apple, orange, blueberry, tomato
Currant-Mint 200m 500
TONICS
Kombucha-Passion Fruit 200mi 500
Fever-Tree Indian tonic 200ml 700
STILL WATER Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic 200ml 700
Petroglyph, Still Water 375/750 - 550/800 Sips Classic Tonic 200m 520
SPARKLING WATER Sips Elderflower Tonic 200ml 520
Petroglyph, Sparkling Water 375/750 ml 550/800 BEVERAGES
Coca-Cola 250ml 420
Sips Ginger Ale 200ml 570
WHITE TEA TEA & TISANES
Yin Ya Bai Cha, Yunnan, China 500m 850 Tibetan Chamomile, China somt 850
i i 500 ml
GREEN TEA Ku Qico, Taiwan 850
B OTHER TEAS
Gyokuro, Uji, Japan S00ml 950
. B Feijoqa, aloe, green tea 600ml 800
Genmaicha, Uji, Japan s00ml 850
Lychee, currant, yuzu 600m 900
Long Jing Li Shui, Sichuan, China  S00ml 950
COFFEE
OOLONGS
Espresso 20ml 300
Gaba Si Tzu Chun, Taiwan S00ml 850
e, A Doppio sm - 300
i i Xi i 500 ml
Niu Nai Xian, Taiwan ml 850 AMmercano Bom 200
i L Ta 500 m
Dong Ding Hong Pej, Taiwan mi 850 Cappuccino 250m 450
RED TEA Flat White 2350ml 450
Zhi Yue Tan Hong Cha, Taiwan s00ml 850 Matcha Latte 260ml 450
Dian Hong Da Ya, Yunnan, China 500 ml 830 Cappuccino or Latte 250ml 500
with plant-based milk
Matcha Latte 250ml 500
with plant-based milk
Peruvian cocoa 230ml 550




